76
Wooden houses to enjoy
Art. nr.
MTU28-51R 28 mm 151x175 cm Garden
MTU28-53R 28 mm 151x175 cm Garden
MTU34-51R 34 mm 151x175 cm Garden
MTU44-7R 44 mm 151x186 cm Summer
MTU70-2R 70 mm 151x183 cm Summer
Art. nr.
MA28-3R 28 mm 67x89 cm Garden
MA34-3R 34 mm 67x89 cm Garden
MA44-6R 44 mm 76x85 cm Summer
MA70-1R 70 mm 76x90 cm Summer
» Additional doors-windows
Art. nr.
MTA28-7R 28 mm 90x145 cm Garden
Art. nr.
MU28-31R 28 mm 74x175 cm Garden
MU44-4R 44 mm 73x186 cm Summer
MU70-4R 70 mm 73x183 cm Summer
Art. nr.
MTU34-4R 34 mm 114x180 cm Garden
MTU44-29R 44 mm 114x187 cm Garden+
Art. nr.
MTU44-24R   44 mm 225x194 cm (Garages)
Art. nr.
MTU44-28R  44 mm 114x187 cm Garden+
Art. nr.
MTU00-4Y   44 mm  222x190 cm (Garages)
Art. nr.
MTA28-5R 28 mm 119x89 cm Garden
MTA34-4R 34 mm 119x89 cm Garden
MTA44-4R 44 mm 117x85 cm Summer
MTA70-2R 70 mm 117x90 cm Summer
Art. nr.
MTA34-2R 34 mm 90x124 cm Garden
MTA44-29R 44 mm 90x124 cm Garden+
Now and then there might be a need for an additional window or door – for such
occasions we keep standard models in stock. Please fi nd here the overview of available
doors and windows. The quality marks of our doors and windows are shown on page 7.
Windows: Classic Line / Superior Line / Eco Line / Noble Line